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. Ohio Provider Resourés Association

CHECK-IN
Human Resources Committee Meeting
Tuesday, March 12, 2013

PLEASE NOTE ANY CHANGES/CORRECTIONS BELOW. THANK YOU!

# if _HHMH_:" Last Name First Name Email
26 Caddell Vicki vcaddell@cciohio.com
27 Cherry Roy rcherry@epilepsycenter.org
28 Cole Kristi kcole@siffrin.org
29 Collins Suzanne suzanne.collins@life-inc.net
30 Combs Melissa mcombs@epilepsycenter.org
31 Davenport Sarah sdavenport@wynn-reeth.com
32 Davis Betty bettydavis@cciohio.com
33 Davis Jeff jdavis@opra.org
34 Davis Marc mdavis@cciohio.com
35 Davis Mark mdavis@opra.org
36 Davis Wayne wdavis@cciohio.com
37 Derry Teri tderry@opra.org
38 DiSalvo Teresa teresa@familycareoptionsinc.com
39 Disbrow Nancy nancy.disbrow@koinoniahomes.org
40 Dodge Ruth (Shalom House) rdodge@whv.org
41 Dougherty Jan jdoug@siffrin.org
42 Druckenmiller Abby adruckenmiller@wynn-reeth.com
43 Eling Kevin keling@cciohio.com
44 Ellis Jackie jellis@annegrady.org
45 X Ellis Jessica jellis@CCIOHIO.COM
46 ,&ﬁ\ Emmons Lynn lemmons@shc-medina.org
47 England Brian bengland@cchs-col.org
48 England-Afek Dona (CCHS) dengl35130@aol.com
49 Enneking Jim jim.enneking@primarysolutions.net
50 Falinksi Gayle gaylefalinski@gmail.com
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Ohie Prowder Rezourco Assaciagion

CHECK-IN
Human Resources Committee Meeting
Tuesday, March 12, 2013

PLEASE NOTE ANY CHANGES/CORRECTIONS BELOW. THANK YOU!

# I __"”._”H:n Last Name First Name Email
76 Jackson Karen kjackson@cciohio.com
77 Johnson Leigh (Bellefaire JCB) johnsonl@wingspancg.org
78 Johnson Sharon sjohnson@helpfoundationinc.org
79 Joki Josh jioki@siffrin.org
80 Justice Wilma wjustice@lifebuilders.us
81 Kasten-Krause Melanie mkast@shc-medina.org
82 e Kellum Stephanie stephanie-kellum@ti-inc.org
83 \Qyﬁv v Kemper Juliana jkemper@heinzerling.org
84 ™" |Kerman Gina gina.kerman@phoenixresidential.com
85 Knuth Gary gknuth@udsakron.org
86 Koons Steve skoons@cincigoodwill.org
87 Kramp Josh josh.kramp@primarysolutions.net
88 ~, |MacLean Tara tmacl@siffrin.org
89 153; Madden Michelle michelle@indport.org
90 [ TMaenle Steve smaenle@crsi-oh.com
91 Marks Cindy cmarks@CRSI-OH.com
92 McPeake Ethan emcpeake@cpihr.com
93 Menke Sarah SMenke@ardmoreinc.org
94 Michaud Kelli (Bellefaire JCB) michaudk@wingspancg.org
95 Miller Margaret (Driftwood) homestead599@windstream.net
96 Miranda Christine Christine.Miranda@hattielarlham.org
97 Montgomery Anette (Horizons) amontgomery@tusco.net
98 Moore Vanessa vmoore@stjohnsvilla.net
99 Mosier Garry gmosier@mrsinc.org
100 Murray Sandy sandy.murray@thementornetwork.com
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Dhin Provider Resource Assaciation

CHECK-IN
Human Resources Committee Meeting
Tuesday, March 12, 2013
PLEASE NOTE ANY CHANGES/CORRECTIONS BELOW. THANK YOU!

Initial

# If Present Last Name First Name Email
126 Skaggs Melissa mskaggs@tbcservices.net
127 Slagle Sarah sslagle@welcomehouseinc.org
128 Sommer Kimberly kim.sommer@hattielarlham.org
129 Spargo Jo Jo.Spargo@TheMentorNetwork.com
130 Stager R rstager@ursdayton.org
131 Stickley Emily emily.stickley@viaquestinc.com
132 Stockdale Steve sstockdale@annegrady.org
133 Swayne Ramona ramona.swayne@alvishouse.org
135 Thompson Liz liz.thompson@primarysolutions.net
136 Toth Gary gary.toth@phoenixresidential.com
137 Umstot Jason jason.umstot@koinoniahomes.org
138 Urbanski Lynne lynneu@blossom-hill.org
139 Vanac Susan svanac@chrysalishealth.com
140 Vincent Brad bvinc@siffrin.org
141 Wagner Julie julie.wagner@hattielarlham.org
142 Warren Ben ben.warren@gwcols.com
143 Wharton Shelly SWharton@shc-medina.org
144 White Melanie melaniewhite@siffrin.org
145 White Pamela pwhite@choicesincl.com
146 Wilson Dontia dwilson@annegrady.org
147 Zelewicz Jamie jamie.zelewicz@wellsfargo.com
148 Zimmers Karen kzimmers@cciohio.com
148 () Beown Shannon (e inecling Founktin)| Sbrowa @ Neinzec)ina .org
149 [ ~_) = = , 2w

150
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